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SITE PLAN1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
LOT 11 LESS THE WEST 100.00 FEET AND LESS THE NORTH 50.00 FEET 
THEREOF OF "OAKLAND OCEAN MILE", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, 
AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28, PAGE 45, PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD 
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

AND THE WEST 100.00 FEET OF LOT 11 LESS THE NORTH 50.00 FEET 
THEREOF OF "OAKLAND OCEAN MILE", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, 
AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28, PAGE 45, PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD 
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

AND LOT 25 OF "OAKLAND OCEAN MILE", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT 
THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28, PAGE 45, PUBLIC RECORDS OF 
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA.

STREET ADDRESS:
2910 E OAKLAND PARK BLVD., FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA
3000 E OAKLAND PARK BLVD., FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA
3000 N.E. 30TH PLACE, FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA

FLOOD INFORMATION:
COMMUNITY NUMBER: 120105
PANEL NUMBER: 0386 H
FLOOD ZONE: AE
BASE FLOOD ELEV.  5
EFFECTIVE DATE:   08/18/14

CODE DATA
1. PROJECT SHALL BE PERMITTED UNDER THE 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING 
CODE, 8TH EDITION. AND COMPLY WITH FAIR HOUSING ACT REQUIREMENTS.

2. OCCUPANCIES UNDER THE BUILDING PERMIT SHALL BE CLASSIFIED "B", 
"S-2", "A-2", AND "R-2" PER FBC 2023 CHAPTER 3.

3. PARKING GARAGE SHALL BE "CLOSED" AND MECHANICALLY VENTILATED 
PER FBC 2023 SECTION 406.6.

4. LIFE SAFETY PLANS UNDER THE BUILDING PERMIT SHALL BE SUBJECT TO 
FBC 2023, CHAPTER 10 MEANS OF EGRESS - TYPICAL ALL FLOORS.

5. BUILDING SEPARATIONS SHALL COMPLY WITH FBC 2023 CHAPTER 6, 
TABLES 601 AND 602.

6. EXTERIOR WALL OPENINGS SHALL COMPLY WITH FBC 2023 CHAPTER 7, 
TABLE 705.8.

7. PARKING GARAGE SLOPES SHALL COMPLY WITH ULDR SECTION 47-20.9.A.

8. DUMPSTERS SHALL COMPLY WITH ULDR SECTION 47-19.4.

9. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED TO COMPLY WITH HIGH RISE 
REQUIREMENTS OF FBC 403

10. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED TO COMPLY WITH  FLOOD PROOFING 
REQUIREMENTS IN FBC 1612, ASCE 24-14 AND FEMA TECHNICAL BULLETIN 3 
JAN 2021 IN APPLICABLE AREAS THAT ARE BELOW BFE.

SITE PLAN DATA

POLICE

A. LAND USE DESIGNATION

B. ZONING DESIGNATION

C. SITE AREA - GROSS
    (FLEX CALC'S TO CL OF OAKLAND PARK BLVD)
     
     SITE AREA - NET

D. WATER/WASTEWATER SERVICE PROVIDER

E.  MULTIFAMILY DEVELOPMENT DWELLING UNIT BREAKDOWN AND TYPE:

2 BEDROOM (1,078 SF - 1,206 SF)
3 BEDROOM (1,450 SF)
3 BEDROOM + DEN (1,539 SF - 2,648 SF)

                                                                                                                                            
TOTAL PROVIDED

F. UNIT ALLOCATION BREAK DOWN

FLEX UNITS (PREVIOUSLY ALLOCATED)
FLEX UNITS (THIS APPLICATION)
TDR UNITS

                                                                                                                                            
TOTAL PROVIDED

G. PARKING DATA   
   

RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED (PER SEC 47.20.2 - TABLE 1)

RESI. 2BR
RESI. 3BR
RESI. 3BR + DEN
RESI. TOTAL

FHA SPACES REQ.

COMMERCIAL PARKING REQUIRED

RETAIL - 935 SF
RESTAURANT - 4,000 SF (INC. TERRACE)

ADA SPACES REQ. 100% VALET OPERATED, NO ADA REQ.

TOTAL REQUIRED

COMMERCIAL MEDIUM-HIGH

CB, COMMUNITY BUSINESS

94,238 SF (2.16 ACRES)

58,710 SF (1.35 ACRES)

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

2.0 PER DWELLING UNIT x 86 UNITS = 172 SPACES
2.1 PER DWELLING UNIT x 35 UNITS =   73.5 SPACES
2.2 PER DWELLING UNIT x 8 UNITS =   17.6 SPACES

264 SPACES      

2% (264 *0.02) =  5.28 SPACES    

1/250 * 935  =   4 SPACES
1/100 * 4,000 =  40 SPACES 

308 PARKING SPACES (6 FHA)

86 UNITS
35 UNITS
8 UNITS

                                                               129 UNITS

PARKING STANDARD TRIPLE            DOUBLE   ADA/FHA      TOTAL
PROVIDED TANDEM            LIFTS    SPACES 

COMMERCIAL, 100% VALET, SERVES RETAIL AND RESTAURANT
LEVEL 01

TOTAL COMMERCIAL PARKING PROVIDED

RESIDENTIAL, 100% SELF PARK, NO VALET
LEVEL 02
LEVEL 03
LEVEL 04
LEVEL 05
LEVEL 06

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL PROVIDED

TOTAL PROJECT PROVIDED

H. LOADING ZONES
I. LOT COVERAGE
     
J. GROSS AREAS

NOT REQUIRED
38,207 SF - 65%

   

46

46 (1 ADA)

49
63
65
65
22

264 (6 FHA)

310 (7 ADA/FHA)

17

47
61
64
64
22

N.  SETBACKS                                        REQUIRED                         PROVIDED
    (PER SEC 47-6.20)         
     (PER SEC 47-25.3)         1/2 HEIGHT of BLDG (81.0 FT)

FRONT (NORTH) SETBACK 5'-0" 8'-3"
SIDE (WEST) SETBACK 0'-0" 0'-4"
SIDE (EAST) SETBACK 20'-0" 20'-0"
REAR (SOUTH) SETBACK

(2910 E OAKLAND PARK BLVD) 5'-0" 5'-0"
(3000 NE 30TH PLACE) 81'-0" @ 162'-0" HT 83'-9"

O. OPEN SPACE REQUIRED           PROVIDED
UNITS * 150 SF          
129 * 150 SF = 19,350 SF MIN          25,562 SF

P. LANDSCAPE REQUIRED           PROVIDED
     (PER SEC 47-18.21.H.2)

             19,350 SF x 50% = 9,675 SF MIN     10,632 SF

Q. PUBLIC PLAZA REQUIRED           PROVIDED
  

             1,400 SF                      1,400 SF

*PUBLIC PLAZA AREA IS 'IN ADDITION TO THE OPEN SPACE AREA'

*REFER TO SHEET AR-002 FOR OPEN SPACE DIAGRAMS

R. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION TYPE 1-A, FULLY SPRINKLERED
(# OF STORIES AND AREA "UNLIMITED" 
TABLES 504.3a AND 504.4)

1. ALL EXTERIOR WINDOWS AND DOORS SHALL BE IMPACT RATED.
2 . STAIRWELLS SHALL BE EGRESS ONLY ON GROUND LEVEL.
3. BUILDING SHALL BE FITTED WITH INTERCOM/VIDEO ACCESS CONTROL 
SYSTEMS AT ENTRY/EXIT POINTS, ELEVATORS, PARKING GARAGE, AND 
COMMON AREAS.
4. EACH RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL UNIT SHALL BE WIRED FOR A 
MONITORED SECURITY SYSTEM AND THE POOL DECK SHALL 
INCORPORATE SAFETY FEATURES TO PREVENT UNSUPERVISED CHILDREN 
FROM ACCESSING THE POOL.
5. ELEVATORS SHALL BE ACCESS CONTROLLED.
6. UNIT ENTRY DOORS SHALL BE SOLID, IMPACT RESISTANT WITH 
DEADBOLT AND SHALL EACH BE FITTED WITH 180 DEGREE PEEPHOLE 
DOOR VIEWERS.
7. ACCESS CONTROL SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, 
AND MAINTENANCE ROOMS WHERE APPLICABLE.
8. THE INTERIOR OF THE GARAGE SHALL BE PAINTED A LIGHT COLOR.
9. PARKING GARAGE SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS CONTROL FOR RESIDENTS. 
10. EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION DEVICES SHOULD BE PLACED IN 
PARKING GARAGE, AT POOL DECK AND ALL COMMON AREAS.

FIRE PROTECTION
PROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE SECTIONS OF NFPA 
SEVENTH EDITION AND THE FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2023

PER FBC 903.2.11.3. THE BUILDING SHALL HAVE FIRE SPRINKLERS.

R  E  V  I  S  I  O  N  S

A DRC Rev A 06-17-24

B DRC Rev B 10-09-24

C DRC Rev C 10-30-24
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0

8 (16)

0
0
0
0
0

1

2
2
1
1
0

AERIAL

TRANSPORTATION
AND MOBILITY

BICYCLE PARKING:

LONG TERM PARKING: 54 SPACES PROVIDED
VERTICALLY HUNG RACK WITHIN BICYCLE STORAGE ROOM ON 
GROUND FLOOR. RACKS SHALL BE FROM THE PARK APBD 
FACILITIES CATALOG OR APPROVED EQUAL     

N

Level 01 / +8.40' NAVD 31,250 SF

Level 02 33,954 SF

Level 03 36,172 SF

Level 04 35,864 SF

Level 05 14,467 SF

Level 06 21,373 SF

Level 07 15,592 SF

Level 08 15,592 SF

Level 09 15,591 SF

Level 10 15,591 SF

Level 11 15,591 SF

Level 12 15,591 SF

Level 14 15,591 SF

Level 15 15,534 SF

Level 16 16,039 SF

Level 17 14,932 SF

Level 18 14,755 SF

343,478 SF

19 STORIES
216'-0"
162'-0"

K. NUMBER OF STORIES
L. STRUCTURE LENGTH=
M. BUILDING HEIGHT

A

A

103 UNITS
5 UNITS

21 UNITS

                                                               129 UNITS

*

*

* LEVELS ARE LOCATED PARTIALLY OR FULLY ABOVE 150' AND ARE WITHIN THE 30,000 

SF AREA ALLOWANCE FROM THE PURCHASE OF TDR.

TOTAL TDR SF: 29,687 SF

B

B

Scale:  1/8" = 1'-0"AR-001
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MAIN BUILDING 18,813 SF  +                                                      

OUT BUILDING

PORTE COCHERE & GROUND FLOOR GARAGE 18,280 SF

BUILDING FOOTPRINT 37,793 SF

OUT BUILDING 700 SF

PORTE COCHERE & 

GROUND FLOOR 

GARAGE

MAIN BUILDING

MAIN BUILDING
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	ApplicantProperty Owner: 
	Address: 505 Preston St., Second Floor
	City State Zip: Ottawa, ON, CA K1S 4N7 CA
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	ProofofOwnership: 
	0: [Tax Record]

	OwnerSignature: 

	Authorized Agent: Andrew J. Schein, Esq.
	Address_2: 699 N. Federal Hwy, Ste 400
	City State Zip_2: Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
	Phone_2: 954-617-8919
	Email_2: ASchein@Lochrielaw.com
	AuthorizationLetter: [Letter Attached]
	AddressGeneral Location: 3000 E. Oakland Park Blvd
	Existing Use: Vacant
	Folio Numbers: 
	Land Use: Commercial
	Legal Description Brief: 
	Zoning: CB
	City Commission District: 1
	Proposed Land Use: 
	Civic Association: Coral Ridge
	Proposed Zoning: 
	Project Name: Flowing Waters
	Project Description Describe in detail: 129 multifamily residential units and 4,000 square feet of restaurant uses in a 162' building
	 Estimated total project cost including land costs for all new development applications onlyWaterway Use: 
	1: 

	 Estimated total project cost including land costs for all new development applications onlyTotal dwelling units: 
	0: 
	0: 


	Commercial: 
	0: 
	0: 1,500 SF retail
	1: 60 units/acre with TDR

	1: 
	0: 


	Restaurant: 
	0: 
	0: 4,000 SF
	1: 100 feet

	1: 

	Office: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 162' with TDR

	1: 129

	Industrial: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: None

	1: 

	Other: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 

	1: 
	1: 10,000 SF
	0: 5,500 SF


	ProjectInformation: 
	0: 
	0: [Yes]
	1: [No]

	1: 
	1: [No]

	2: 
	1: 
	1: [Yes]
	2: [No]
	3: [No]



	Required Per ULDROpen Space: 19,350 SF
	Required Per ULDRLandscape Area: 9,675 SF
	Required Per ULDRParking Spaces: 310
	Required Per ULDRFront: 5'
	Required Per ULDRSide: 20'
	Required Per ULDRCorner  Side: 0'
	Required Per ULDRRear: 10'
	New1: 
	0: None
	1: 
	0: 58,710 SF (net), 94,238 SF (gross)
	1: 59 du/acre
	2: 102' - 4" minimum
	3: 162'
	4: 216'
	5: 5.99
	6: 64%


	ProposedOpen Space: 20,028 SF
	ProposedLandscape Area: 9,762 SF
	ProposedParking Spaces: 310
	ProposedFront: 5'
	ProposedSide: 20'
	ProposedCorner  Side: 0'
	ProposedRear: Ranges 10' to 81'
	Required Per ULDRFront  Primary Street: 
	Required Per ULDRSides  Secondary Street: 
	Required Per ULDRBuilding Height: 
	Required Per ULDRStreetwall Length: 
	Required Per ULDRPodium Height: 
	Required Per ULDRTower Separation: 
	Required Per ULDRTower Floorplate square feet: 
	Required Per ULDRResidential Unit Size minimum: 
	0: 

	ProposedResidential Unit Size minimum: 
	Project Name_2: 
	Proposed Amendment Description Describe in detail: 
	Original ApprovalResidential Uses dwelling units: 
	Proposed AmendmentResidential Uses dwelling units: 
	Original ApprovalNon Residential Uses square feet: 
	Proposed AmendmentNon Residential Uses square feet: 
	Original ApprovalLot Size Square feetacres: 
	Proposed AmendmentLot Size Square feetacres: 
	Original ApprovalLot Density Unitsacres: 
	Proposed AmendmentLot Density Unitsacres: 
	Original ApprovalLot Width: 
	Proposed AmendmentLot Width: 
	Original ApprovalBuilding Height Feet: 
	Proposed AmendmentBuilding Height Feet: 
	Original ApprovalStructure Length: 
	Proposed AmendmentStructure Length: 
	Original ApprovalFloor Area Ratio FAR: 
	Proposed AmendmentFloor Area Ratio FAR: 
	Original ApprovalLot Coverage: 
	Proposed AmendmentLot Coverage: 
	Original ApprovalOpen Space: 
	Proposed AmendmentOpen Space: 
	Original ApprovalLandscape Area: 
	Proposed AmendmentLandscape Area: 
	Original ApprovalParking Spaces: 
	Proposed AmendmentParking Spaces: 
	Original ApprovalTower Stepback: 
	Proposed AmendmentTower Stepback: 
	Original ApprovalBuilding Height: 
	Proposed AmendmentBuilding Height: 
	Original ApprovalStreetwall Length: 
	Proposed AmendmentStreetwall Length: 
	Original ApprovalPodium Height: 
	Proposed AmendmentPodium Height: 
	Original ApprovalTower Separation: 
	Proposed AmendmentTower Separation: 
	Original ApprovalTower Floorplate square feet: 
	Proposed AmendmentTower Floorplate square feet: 
	Original ApprovalResidential Unit Size minimum: 
	Proposed AmendmentResidential Unit Size minimum: 
	Project Name_3: 
	Request Description: 
	AmendedDeviation: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: 
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	1: [ ]
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	Information: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]

	Setbacks: 
	0: N
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	3: S
	4: 
	5: 

	ApDates_af_date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Studio: 
	1-Bedroom: 
	ProposedFront  Primary Street: 
	ProposedSides  Secondary Street: 
	ProposedBuilding Height: 
	ProposedStreetwall Length: 
	ProposedPodium Height: 
	ProposedTower Separation: 
	ProposedTower Floorplate square feet: 
	2-Bedroom: 86
	3-Bedroom: 43
	Requested Extension No more than 24 months: 
	Page 3 Checkbox: 
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	1: Yes
	2: Yes
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	4: Yes
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	Preliminary Meeting Date_es_:date: January 22, 2024 w/ J. Hetzel


